Part 1: The Foundation

Recital Lineup 2026 - Home

Part 2: The Heart

Number
1

2

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Name

Opening Number
Dance With Me
M.I.B.

The Moon

About You

Seven Seas of Rhys
Back To You

Push It

Round and Round
Minus 61

A Dream Is A Wish Your
Heart Makes

It Takes Two
Slippin’

We On Top
Golden

My Way

Pumping Up The Party
Feverbreak

Hold On

Intuition

Hello

Stars Align

Rain

Dance Again
Material Girl

5,6, 7, Tate
Cowgirl Boogie
Applause
Missing Piece
Mind Over Matter

Landslide

Class

Special Addition
Company 360
Mon. Hip Hop Adv.

Wed. Pre K Ballet

Company 360

Mon. Ballet Gr. 5-6
Tue. Contemp. Gr. 5-6
Tue. Hip Hop Gr. 3-4
Thu. Tap Gr. 1-2
Company 360

Mon. Pre K Ballet

Tue. Hip Hop Lev. 1
Tue. Tap Adult

Thu. Hip Hop Gr. 1-2
Thu. Technique Gr. 4
Tue. Contemp. Lev 2/3
Mon. Jazz Gr. 1-2
Thu. Jazz Lev. 1
Company 360
Company 360
Company 360

Mon. Ballet Pointe Int.
Thu. Contemp. Gr. 4
Thu. Jazz Gr. 1-2
Mon. Ballet Int.

Thu. Hip Hop Lev. 2/3
Mon. Tap Gr. 3-4

Tue. Jazz Gr. 3-4
Company 360

Thu. Contemp Lev. 1

Senior Duet

Teacher

LP
AK
LP

IL

LP
AH
LP
LP
AK
LP

CS

LP
AK
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
IL

DO
AK
AH
LP
LP
AH
LP
AH
LP
DO
DO

LP

Number

32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
M

42

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Name
Take A Hint
Wonderland
Winter

Friendship At The
Ozdust

Perfect Stranger
Young And Beautiful
The Feather

Move On Up
Freedom

Some Fun

Proud Mary

Starfall
Jump Around
All My Life

Move Your Feet

Class

Special Addition
Company 360
Wed. Ballet Gr. 3-4

Thu. Ballet Gr. 5-6

Tue. Tap Int/Lev 1
Mon. Contemp. Adv.
Mon. Ballet Gr. 3-4
Thu. Jazz Lev. 2/3
Wed. Jazz Int.

Mon. Hip Hop Gr. 1-2

Mon. Jazz Adv

Tue. Ballet Lev 1
Tue. Hip Hop Gr. 5-6
Wed. Lyrical Adv/Lev 2/3

Wed. Tap Gr. 3-4

| Could Get Used To This Company 360

Beautiful Things
Breeze

Someone Like You
We Roll
Everlasting Love
I’'m Her

Lights

Fly Me To The Moon
The Sun

Since | Left You
Part Of Your World
Old School Mix
Discover You

Dad Dance 2026

Bows

Tue. Ballet Lev 2/3
Wed. Ballet Adult
Tue. Lyrical Int.

Wed. Tap Adv/Lev 2/3
Thu. Jazz Gr. 5-6
Company 360

Wed. Ballet Pointe Adv
Thu. Tap Gr. 5-6

Wed. Contemp. Int.
Company 360

Thu. Ballet Gr. 1-2
Tue. Hip Hop Adult
Company 360
Special Addition

Whole Studio

Teacher
AK

IL

AK

RN

AK
LP
Cs
AH
IL

LP

LP

AK
LP
IL

AK
LP
AK
AK
GK
AK
RN
LP
AK
AK
IL

LP
AK
LP
LP

GC



